PRODUCT
CATALOG
PRODUCT
CATALOG
Suspension at its Best
Strong:  As strong as the cable
Versatile:  Many uses

Safety Cables are commonly used for lighting in the oil, gas,
and mining industries.
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Safe
Working
Load
Qty
30387 RWC1 WC1 Cable 1000 ft roll 35 lbs 1 roll
30380 RWC2 WC2 Cable 500 ft roll* 75 lbs 1 roll
30381 RWC3 WC3 Cable 500 ft roll 150 lbs 1 roll
30382 RWC4 WC4 Cable 500 ft roll 250 lbs 1 roll
30383 RWC6 WC6 Cable 250 ft roll 640 lbs 1 roll
30080 RWC8 WC8 Cable 250 ft roll 1,100 lbs 1 roll
*Stainless Steel also available.
Toggle
A toggle hanger is used for hanging Fluorescent lights and other
lighting applications.  Different lengths are available, with WC2
cable. They are offered in three styles; Y shape, V shape and single strand.
We also offer the Y shape as a kit.
Page #6	 Rize Product Catalog
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description
Safe Working
Load*+ Quantity
30280 RWC2-120STG WC2 10ft Single Cable with Toggle 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30278 RWC2-250STG WC2 25ft Single Cable with Toggle 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30281 RWC2-60/18YP WC2 Cable 60in -18in Y Toggle 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30284 RWC2-120/18YP WC2 Cable 120in -18in Y Toggle
(Available in Stainless Steel)
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30283 RWC2-180/18YP WC2 Cable 180in -18in Y Toggle 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30267 RWC2L12VP WC2 Cable Loop 12in V Toggle 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30270 RWC2L18VP WC2 Cable Loop 18in V Toggle 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30194 RWC2YP5K WC2 Cable 60in - 18in Y Toggle Kit
(included 2 x 30281 + 2 x KL75)
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30202 RWC2YP10K WC2 Cable 120in -18in Y Toggle Kit
(included 2 x 30284 + 2 x KL75)
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30205 RWC2YP15K WC2 Cable 180in -18in Y Toggle Kit
(included 2 x 30283 + 2 x KL75)
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box

in three styles; Y shape, V shape and single strand. We also offer some
variations as a kit.
Ordering Information
Item# Code Description
Safe Working
Load*+ Quantity
30070 RWC2-180SHK WC2 Cable x 15ft. Single Snap Hook
Cable
10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30117 RWC2-60/18YHK WC2 Cable 60in - 18in Y Snap Hook 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30118 RWC2-120/18YHK WC2 Cable 120in -18in Y Snap Hook 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30119 RWC2-180/18YHK WC2 Cable 180in-18in Y Snap Hook 10-75 lbs.
(5-34 kg)
100/box
30271 RWC3-60/18YHK WC3 Cable 60in - 18in Y Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30269 RWC3-120/18YHK WC3 Cable 120in -18in Y Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30272 RWC3-180/18YHK WC3 Cable 180in-18in Y Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30268 RWC3L18VHK WC3 Cable Loop 18in V Snap Hook 25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box
30201 RWC3YH10K WC3 Cable 120in -18in Y Snap Hook Kit
(included 2 x R30269 + 2 x KL100)
25-150 lbs.
(12-68 kg)
100/box

ic
e
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description
Safe Work-
ing Load*+ Qty
30195 RLC1-60 WC1 Looped Cable 60in Drop 5-35 lbs.
(3-10 kg)
100/
box
30196 RLC1-120 WC1 Looped Cable 120in Drop 5-35 lbs.
(3-10 kg)
100/
box
30197 RLC1-180 WC1 Looped Cable 180in Drop 5-35 lbs.
(3-10 kg)
100/
box
30198 RLC1-300 WC1 Looped Cable 300in Drop 5-35 lbs.
(3-10 kg)
50/
box
30223 RLC2-60 WC2 Looped Cable 60in Drop 10-75 lbs.

for hanging lighting.  Several different hardware fittings are attached to the
ends of the cable while any plain ends are fuse cut to preserve the end shape.
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Qty
30315 RWC2-08CCTS WC2 Crosscables w/1/4in-20 Threaded Stud/8in Length 100/box
30316 RWC2-12CCTS WC2 Crosscables w/ 1/4in-20 Threaded Stud/12in Length 100/box
30317 RWC2-18CCTS WC2 Crosscables w/ 1/4in-20 Threaded Stud/18in Length 100/box
30318 RWC2-24CCTS WC2 Crosscables w/ 1/4in-20 Threaded Stud/24in Length 100/box
Cross cables with toggle ends available upon request.
Crosscables with Threaded Studs
WC2 Galvanized Crosscables w/ Captive 1/4”-20 Threaded Studs
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Qty
30310 RWC2-50DS WC2 Cable with #1 Stop/50in Length 100/box
30311 RWC2-120DS WC2 Cable with #1 Stop/120in Length 100/box
30312 RWC2-250DS WC2 Cable with #1 Stop/250in Length 100/box
Cable Counter Lid
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Qty
30390 RCDL Lid Style English Cable Counter 1pc

They are also supplied with a strain relief bushing and a two
piece cable coupler.
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Quantity
30240 CK1650N WC2 Cable - 50in No Feed Canopy Kit 100/box
30241 CK1650F WC2 Cable - 50in Feed Canopy Kit 100/box
30242 CK16150N WC2 Cable - 150in No Feed Canopy Kit 100/box
30243 CK16150F WC2 Cable - 150in Feed Canopy Kit 100/box
30244 CK165018CN 18in Cross Cable Non-Feed Canopy Kit 50in WC2 Cable 1 kit
30245 CK165018CF 18in Cross Cable Feed Canopy Kit 50in WC2 Cable 1 kit
30246 CK16150-18CN 18in Cross Cable Non-Feed Canopy Kit 150in WC2 Cable 1 kit
30247 CK16150-18CF 18in Cross Cable Feed Canopy Kit 150in WC2 Cable 1 kit
Starter Kits
Rize Product Catalog           Page #13
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Qty

KL50
Cable Kits
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Quantity
30276 RWC2-
180/18YLVK
V Clip Kit Includes: 1-KL75, 1-WC2
Cable 18” Y drop with looped cable
ends, 2-V Clips
100/box
30032 RWC2-
180LVK
90° V Clip Kit 100/box
Ordering Information
Item# Code Description Quantity
30256 KSA3805ZC Kwik-Stud - 3/8 in Threaded Bolt x 5ft Cable w/Zip-Clip 100/box
30257 KSA3810ZC Kwik-Stud - 3/8 in Threaded Bolt x 10ft Cable w/Zip-Clip 100/box
30258 KSA3815ZC Kwik-Stud - 3/8 in Threaded Bolt x 15ft Cable w/Zip-Clip 100/box
30259 KSA3825ZC Kwik-Stud - 3/8 in Threaded Bolt x 25ft Cable w/Zip-Clip 50/box
All Kwik-Studs include drop-in and nut
V Clip Kit
Kwik-Stud Kits
KL75